BMO Private Wealth Client Presentation

Russia's Invasion: Economic and Market Impacts Monday, February 28 | 12:00 p.m. ET

The immediate financial market response to Russia's invasion into Ukraine was predictably volatile, particularly in the energy and grain markets. To provide further perspective on the potential implications to North America's economy and on monetary policy, BMO Private Wealth is hosting a client webcast.

Speakers



Douglas Porter Chief Economist and Managing Director BMO Financial Group



Brian Belski Chief Investment Strategist BMO Capital Markets



Margaret Kerins Head, Fixed Income Strategy BMO Capital Markets



Host Stephen Macdonald Head, BMO Private Investment Counsel BMO Private Wealth

Details of the presentation

Date:Monday, February 28, 2022Time:12:00 to 1:00 p.m. ETAn open Q&A will follow the formal remarks.

Accessing the presentation

1. Via Webinar	2. Via Dial In
Click here to access the Webinar	Canada Toll Free: 1-833-311-4101
Password: BMO2022	U.S. Toll Free: 1-844-992-4726
	Access Code: 2556 021 3507

BMO (Private Wealth

BMO Private Wealth is a brand name for a business group consisting of Bank of Montreal and certain of its affiliates in providing private wealth management products and services. Not all products and services are offered by all legal entities within BMO Private Wealth. Banking services are offered through Bank of Montreal. Investment management, wealth planning, tax planning, and philanthropy planning services are offered through BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. and BMO Private Investment Counsel Inc. Estate, trust, and custodial services are offered through BMO Trust Company. Insurance services and products are offered through BMO Estate Insurance Advisory Services Inc., a wholly-owned subsidiary of BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc. BMO Private Wealth legal entities do not offer tax advice. If you are already a client of BMO Nesbitt Burns Inc., please contact your Investment Advisor for more information. Nesbitt Burns Inc. is a member of the Canadian Investor Protection Fund and the Investment Industry Regulatory Organization of Canada. BMO Trust Company and BMO Bank of Montreal are Members of CDIC.

[®]Registered trademark of Bank of Montreal, used under license.